Piedmont Technical College
Retention Rates of First Time Full-time Students
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Piedmont Technical College

Fall First-Time Freshman Adjusted Cohort
Rates - Full-Time and Part-Time

Cohort Year

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

Number Full Time Students

685

861

707

799

818

741

584

517

512

526

Number of students retained
and retention rate as a
percentage of the chort

406

59%

504

59%

396

56%

476 60%

479 59%

443

60%

340

58%

299

58%

282

55%

280

53%

Number Part Time Students

Number of students retained
and retention rate as a
percentage of the chort

119

38%

106

34%

140

46%

184 42%

212 46%

201

47%

201

48%

174

43%

194

44%

138

36%
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